
Guest Name  (Last, First) Position/Title Session

1 . AM

2. AM

3. AM

4. AM

5. AM

1145 Westmoreland Dr.
El Paso, TX 79925

Phone# 915 532-3778 x1507
Fax#     915 225-6762
Email: providerservices@epfirst.com

Topics to include:
 Provider Re-Enrollment
 Contracting Overview
 QI-Access and Availability
 Case Management, Crisis 

Line & Outpatient MHS
 Claims – Top Denials, 

Corrected Claim Re-
submissions

Provider/Group Name: ____________________________________________ 
Provider Email:   ____________________________________________

Phone: ____________________________________________

Behavioral Health 
Specialty Training

Thursday, 
July 28, 2016

Morning Session Only
9am-11am

Register online at: https://epfbh.eventbrite.com 
Password:  specialty

801625EPF071116


